

MISC APPEAL 164/2020

Order No. 26 dated 16-01-2025

Today is fixed for SR of notice against the substituted respondents.
Time prayer for the appellant is heard, considered and hence allowed.
To 02-03-2025 for filing substituted memo of appeal and SR/AD.
Interim order be extended till the next date fixed as prayed for.

District Judge
(WB01129)