

**Misc. A.- 164 of 2020**

**Order No. 32 dated 4.12.2025**

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

The appellant takes no steps.

The case is adjourned today for the end of justice.

To 5.3.26 for SR/AD.

District Judge I/C  
(WB00695)